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2014 FSPA High School Invitational - 9/27/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest) 222Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest)

 2 Gulf Coast (Naples) 219Gulf Coast (Naples)

 3 H.B. Plant High School 177H.B. Plant High School

 4 Newsome High School 162Newsome High School

 5 Creekside (St. Johns) 140Creekside (St. Johns)

 6 Boca Raton High School 132Boca Raton High School

 6 Fort Myers High School 132Fort Myers High School

 6 Countryside Swim & Dive Team 132Countryside Swim & Dive Team

 9 Cape Coral High School 119Cape Coral High School

 10 Clay High School 105Clay High School

 11 Jupiter High School 104Jupiter High School

 12 American Heritage (Plantation) 88American Heritage (Plantation)

 13 Saint Stephens Episcopal Schoo 86Saint Stephens Episcopal Schoo

 14 Wiregrass Ranch High School 80Wiregrass Ranch High School

 15 Academy at the Lakes 67Academy at the Lakes

 16 Wellington High School 54Wellington High School

 17 Pine Crest School 35Pine Crest School

 18 Lincoln Park Academy 30Lincoln Park Academy

 19 Community School of Naples 29Community School of Naples

 20 Strawberry Crest High School 24Strawberry Crest High School

 20 Providence High School 24Providence High School

 22 American Heritage Delray 21American Heritage Delray

 22 The Pine 21The Pine

 24 Seacrest Country Day School 16Seacrest Country Day School

 25 Wharton High School 15Wharton High School

 25 Lake Placid 15Lake Placid

 27 Viera High School 13Viera High School

 28 Jensen Beach High School 11. 50Jensen Beach High School

 29 Mariner High School 11Mariner High School

 30 Palm Beach Central High School 10. 50Palm Beach Central High School

 31 Miami Country Day School 7Miami Country Day School

 32 Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy 4Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy

 32 Port Charlotte High School 4Port Charlotte High School

 34 Spanish River High School 2Spanish River High School
 2,312.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 American Heritage (Plantation) 291American Heritage (Plantation)

 2 Countryside Swim & Dive Team 235Countryside Swim & Dive Team

 3 Creekside (St. Johns) 175Creekside (St. Johns)

 4 H.B. Plant High School 168H.B. Plant High School

 5 Wellington High School 152Wellington High School

 6 Clay High School 142Clay High School

 7 Clearwater Central Catholic HS 132Clearwater Central Catholic HS
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2014 FSPA High School Invitational - 9/27/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 8 Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest) 120Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest)

 9 Jupiter High School 115Jupiter High School

 10 Cape Coral High School 90Cape Coral High School

 10 Boca Raton High School 90Boca Raton High School

 12 Gulf Coast (Naples) 81Gulf Coast (Naples)

 13 Lincoln Park Academy 75Lincoln Park Academy

 14 Jensen Beach High School 62Jensen Beach High School

 15 George Jenkins High School 57George Jenkins High School

 16 Fort Myers High School 43Fort Myers High School

 17 Pine Crest School 42Pine Crest School

 18 Monarch High School 32Monarch High School

 19 Sandalwood Swimming and Diving 26Sandalwood Swimming and Diving

 19 Oasis High School 26Oasis High School

 21 Seacrest Country Day School 23Seacrest Country Day School

 21 American Heritage Delray 23American Heritage Delray

 23 Lake Placid 21Lake Placid

 24 St Edwards School 20St Edwards School

 25 Newsome High School 19Newsome High School

 26 Frostproof Middle-Senior High 16Frostproof Middle-Senior High

 27 Strawberry Crest High School 14Strawberry Crest High School

 28 George Steinbrenner 9George Steinbrenner

 29 Terry Parker 7Terry Parker

 30 Miami Country Day School 6Miami Country Day School

 31 Viera High School 5Viera High School

 32 Fernandina Beach High School 4Fernandina Beach High School

 33 Port Charlotte High School 2Port Charlotte High School
 2,323.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 American Heritage (Plantation) 379American Heritage (Plantation)

 2 Countryside Swim & Dive Team 367Countryside Swim & Dive Team

 3 H.B. Plant High School 345H.B. Plant High School

 4 Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest) 342Gulliver Prep (Pinecrest)

 5 Creekside (St. Johns) 315Creekside (St. Johns)

 6 Gulf Coast (Naples) 300Gulf Coast (Naples)

 7 Clay High School 247Clay High School

 8 Boca Raton High School 222Boca Raton High School

 9 Jupiter High School 219Jupiter High School

 10 Cape Coral High School 209Cape Coral High School

 11 Wellington High School 206Wellington High School

 12 Newsome High School 181Newsome High School

 13 Fort Myers High School 175Fort Myers High School

 14 Clearwater Central Catholic HS 132Clearwater Central Catholic HS

 15 Lincoln Park Academy 105Lincoln Park Academy
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2014 FSPA High School Invitational - 9/27/2014

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 16 Saint Stephens Episcopal Schoo 86Saint Stephens Episcopal Schoo

 17 Wiregrass Ranch High School 80Wiregrass Ranch High School

 18 Pine Crest School 77Pine Crest School

 19 Jensen Beach High School 73. 50Jensen Beach High School

 20 Academy at the Lakes 67Academy at the Lakes

 21 George Jenkins High School 57George Jenkins High School

 22 American Heritage Delray 44American Heritage Delray

 23 Seacrest Country Day School 39Seacrest Country Day School

 24 Strawberry Crest High School 38Strawberry Crest High School

 25 Lake Placid 36Lake Placid

 26 Monarch High School 32Monarch High School

 27 Community School of Naples 29Community School of Naples

 28 Sandalwood Swimming and Diving 26Sandalwood Swimming and Diving

 28 Oasis High School 26Oasis High School

 30 Providence High School 24Providence High School

 31 The Pine 21The Pine

 32 St Edwards School 20St Edwards School

 33 Viera High School 18Viera High School

 34 Frostproof Middle-Senior High 16Frostproof Middle-Senior High

 35 Wharton High School 15Wharton High School

 36 Miami Country Day School 13Miami Country Day School

 37 Mariner High School 11Mariner High School

 38 Palm Beach Central High School 10. 50Palm Beach Central High School

 39 George Steinbrenner 9George Steinbrenner

 40 Terry Parker 7Terry Parker

 41 Port Charlotte High School 6Port Charlotte High School

 42 Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy 4Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy

 42 Fernandina Beach High School 4Fernandina Beach High School

 44 Spanish River High School 2Spanish River High School
 4,635.00Total


